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Le 21-12-2019

JUNIORS/SENIORS MASCULINS CEINTURES BLEUE&MARRON - pitres

RAPPORT SPORTIF

BILAN

Masculins

-60 2 présent(s)
-66 10 présent(s)
-73 22 présent(s)
-81 17 présent(s)
-90 14 présent(s)
-100 5 présent(s)
+100 6 présent(s)

TOTAL 76 présent(s)

Féminines

TOTAL 0 présent(s)

RESULTATS MASCULINS

NOM
MEUNIER RIVIERE
DORDAIN

NOM
MARQUET
POCHON
DUPARC
RAILLAT
DUVAL
CoIsy

PRENOM
Gael
Gaetan

PRENOM
Clement
Philippe Junior
Thomas
Mathis
Antonin
Armand

CLUB
JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST
A.L.ECOLE MADELEINE

CLUB
US ETREPAGNY
RC CAUDEBECAIS
J.C.DE MONTIVILLIERS
S.C.APITRES
JUDO CLUB FLERIEN
J.C.DE MONTIVILLIERS

DEPT LIGUE PAYS
76 NOR
27 NOR
DEPT LIGUE PAYS
27 NOR
76 NOR
76 NOR
27 NOR
61 NOR
76 NOR
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NOM

MAPONGA SISSOKO

LEBATARD
ANTONIO
MOUSSEL

HENRY
GARBOUZ
HAUTERRE
TROCQUET

NOM
MALLET
LE MEE
GIRARD
JOSSE

MVONDO
LIEGEARD
DEMONCHY
LOUVRIE

NOM
BEKHTI
LECUYER
DELAUNEY
GIBKI
PAYA
PILET
GIRE
JAAFARI

NOM
KEREVER

MAGLOIRE LA GREVE

LEGAND
HUE
BASIRE

PRENOM
Eric Savetche
Joachim
Capita
Jordan
Marc
Charafaddine
Louison

Nicolas

PRENOM
Emilien
Matthias
Gaylord
Joffrey
Rene Martin
Augustin
Damien

Daniel

PRENOM
Nabil
Emmanuel
Gabriel
Gaetan
Stephane
Pierre
Guillaume
Abdelelah

PRENOM
Raphael
Yannick

Pierre
Benoit

Antoine

RAPPORT SPORTIF

CLUB
EVREUX JUDO AGGLOMERATION
OMSA/JCA
ST SEBASTIEN SPORTS
ST SEBASTIEN SPORTS
JC ARCHEPONTAIN
JUDO CLUB GAILLON-AUBEVOYE
STADE VERNOLIEN
A.FAMILIALE DE GASNY SECT JUDO

CLUB
EVREUX JUDO AGGLOMERATION

JC ST ETIENNE ROUVRAY

JC ARCHEPONTAIN

CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX
GALLIA CLUB OMNISPORTS BIHOREL

ASBR JUDO DU ROUMOIS

JC ARCHEPONTAIN

JC DE DARNETAL

CLUB
JUDO CLUB AMFREVILLAIS
RC CAUDEBECAIS
JC HONFLEURAIS
AMIC LAIQUE DOZULE
JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST
J.C.MONTVILLE
ST SEBASTIEN SPORTS
DELTA SPORT BRIGNAIS-JC

CLUB
ESM GONFREVILLE
CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX
A.S.VAUDREUIL
C.S.BEAUMONTAIS
JC DE DARNETAL

JUNIORS/SENIORS MASCULINS CEINTURES BLEUE&MARRON - pitres

DEPT
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

DEPT
27
76
27
76
76
27
27
76

DEPT
76
76
14
14
76
76
27
69

DEPT
76
76
27
27
76

LIGUE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

LIGUE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

LIGUE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
ARA

LIGUE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS
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NOM
KARIM
BARDIN
NOLBERT
MAHIEUX

RAPPORT SPORTIF

JUNIORS/SENIORS MASCULINS CEINTURES BLEUE&MARRON - pitres

PRENOM
Tarik
Matthieu
Bertrand

Julien

CLUB
JUDO CLUB GAILLON-AUBEVOYE
ACQUIGNY-JUDO VALLEE DE L EURE
JC HONFLEURAIS
ASBR JUDO DU ROUMOIS

DEPT
27
27
14
27

LIGUE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

PAYS
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